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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Klarissa Guerrero1218
Palm Beach

9.400 9.000 9.2009.450 37.050
3T 5 1T 3T 1 

1 

Rose Cherubin1211
Flip City

9.200 9.200 9.3509.250 37.000
6T 2 7 2 2 

2 

Makala Orpali1215
Rising Stars

9.500 9.250 9.4008.600 36.750
1 1 10T 1 3 

3 

Emma Killingworth1233
Gold Coast

9.450 9.050 8.9009.300 36.700
2 4 5T 8T 4 

4 

Lila Unger1219
Academy Gym

9.100 9.100 9.0009.150 36.350
9T 3 8T 6T 5 

5 

Gaelle Cardenas1217
Gold Coast

9.400 8.650 9.1009.150 36.300
3T 8 8T 5 6 

6 

Emily Riggs1224
Gold Coast

8.800 8.700 9.0009.450 35.950
12 6T 1T 6T 7 

7 

Victoria Demartin1220
Rising Stars

9.200 8.200 9.2009.300 35.900
6T 10 5T 3T 8 

8 

Megan Altidor1212
Flip City

9.300 7.600 8.8509.400 35.150
5 11 3T 10 9 

9 

Emma Elorrieta1214
Rising Stars

9.150 7.400 8.9009.400 34.850
8 12 3T 8T 10T

10T

Abigail Schnierer1213
Academy Gym

9.000 8.700 8.5508.600 34.850
11 6T 10T 12 10T

10T

Mia DeLucia1216
Tnt

9.100 8.600 8.6508.000 34.350
9T 9 12 11 12 

12 
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